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2025-2026 

 
 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Sunday 12/7/2025 Port Richmond @ Archbishop Molloy 1:45 PM 

Saturday 12/13/2025 Nichols (Buffalo) Home 1:45 PM 

Sunday 12/14/2025 St. Frances (Buffalo) Home 1:45 PM 

Thursday 12/18/2025 Stony Brook Away 7:30 PM 

Saturday 12/20/2025 Deer Park @ Chaminade 11:00 AM 

Monday 12/22/2025 CBA Albany Home 5:00 PM 

Friday 12/26/2025 St. Johns Prep Msgr. King Tournament 9:00 AM 

 12/26-30  Msgr. King Tournament TBA 

Friday 1/2/2026 St. Dominic Home 7:30 PM 

Sunday 1/4/2026 Roslyn @ Chaminade 6:30 PM 

Tuesday 1/6/2026 Chaminade Away 7:30 PM 

Friday 1/9/2026 Kellenberg Home 7:30 PM 

Sunday 1/11/2026 Smithtown East @ St. Anthony's 1:30 PM 

Tuesday 1/13/2026 St. Mary's Away 7:30 PM 

Friday 1/16/2026 St. John the Baptist Home 7:30 PM 

Saturday 1/17/2026 Regis Away 1:00 PM 

Friday 1/23/2026 St. Anthony's Away 7:30 PM 

Friday 1/30/2026 St. Dominic Away 7:30 PM 

Tuesday 2/3/2026 Chaminade Home TBA 

Friday 2/6/2026 Kellenberg Away TBA 

Tuesday 2/10/2026 St. Mary's Home TBA 

Friday 2/13/2026 St. John the Baptist Away TBA 

Tuesday 2/17/2026 St. Anthony's Home TBA 


